
OUR FISH

OUR PIZZAS

OUR STARTERS

OUR SALADS

Means of Payment:

OUR MAINS

OUR DESSERTS

KIDS MENU

OUR PASTA

Minced Steak or Breaded Fillet of Fish or Fricandelle
served with Fries or Pasta or Ratatouille

Ice Cream

Summer Delicacy
     Vegetable tartare, gaspacho, pistachio petso,
     mozzarella

€15.00

Warm Caillette with Tomato Coulis       
     Served on a ring of potatoes

€12.00

Caprese Beef Carpaccio
     Raw beef, caprons, roasted tomatoes,
     croutons, parmesan, pesto

€16.00

Harlequin of Charcuterie €17.50

Cesar-style Chicken Crunch
     Lettuce, crispy chicken, parmesan shavings,
     tomato, hard boiled egg, anchovies, cesar dressing

€17.00

Crispy Cévennes-style Goat’s Cheese 
     Lettuce, goat’s chees, croutons, grilled bacon bits,
     tomato, chestnut pieces, fried onions

€17.50

Fresh Campania Salad
     Fusilli, chicken, sundried tomatoes,
     parmesan, olives, croutons, basil, rocket

€16.00

Butcher’s Salad
     Lettuce, steak, potatoes, onions, gherkins, 
    hard boiled egg, tomato, mushrooms

€18.00

Glazed Salmon Steak with Sesame
     Salmon, Thai sauce, ginger, sesame

€18.50

Squid cooked two ways with Aïoli €17.00

Fisherman’s Piñata
     Cod, provençal fish soup, mussels,  squid strips,
     clams, croutons, rouille, potatoes

€25.00

Chicken Pad Thaï
     Chicken strips, Chinese noodles,
     crunchy vegetables, Thai sauce, peanuts

€15.50

Italian-style Beef Tataki
     Lightly-cooked Beef, new potatoes, roasted tomatoes, 
    rocket, parmesan, pesto

€24.00

Duck Breast Domino scented with Gingerbread       €21.00
Kebab-style Marinated Lamb Skewer 
     Pita bread, lamb, lettuce, tomates, onions, yoghurt sauce 

€23.00

Steak Tartare €18.00

Entrecôte Steak with Fleur de sel
     Sauce of the day: €2

€26.00

Creamy Courgette Linguine
    Hazelnuts and grilled almonds

€15.50

Foie Gras Ravioles €24.00

Linguine alle Vongole
    Olive oil, clams, garlic, parsley

€21.00

€12.00

(Raw beef)

Tropical Fruit Panna Cotta €6.50
Vanilla Crème Brulée €7.00
Dessert of the Moment €8.00

Chestnut Fondant €8.50
Chocolate Moelleux €8.50

Cheeses of the Ardeche €8.00
Gourmet Coffee Dessert €8.50

= Vegetarian

Ranc
    Cream, tomato, mozzarella, parsley and garlic sauce,
   herbed ham 

€14.50

Matisse
    Cream, mozzarella, chicken, onions,
    maroilles cheese, potatoes 

€15.50

Hawaïenne
    Cream, mozzarella, chicken, pineapple, curry

€14.50

Four Cheeses
     Cream, mozzarella, goat’s cheese, Gorgonzola, Tomme

€16.00

TOMATO BASE

CREAM BASE
Carbonara
   Cream, mozzarella, bacon bits, onions, parmesan, egg 

€14.50

Burger
     Tomato sauce, mozzarella, minced beef, onions,
    cheddar, gherkins, big burger sauce 

€15.00

Prosciutto
     Tomato sauce, mozzarella, herbed ham, 
    mushrooms, olives

€13.00

Dravola
     Tomato sauce, mozzarella, onions, chorizo,
     merguez, peppers, egg, olives

€14.00

Yelloh
    Tomato sauce, mozzarella, potato, fricandelle,
    mayonnaise, curry ketchup

€12.50

Marguarita
    Tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil pesto

€10.50

Chevrette
     Tomato sauce, mozzarella, goat’s cheese, walnuts, honey

€14.50

CÔTÉ
RESTO

EVENING MENU

Farmer’s Ravioles
    Goat’s Cheese, bacon bits, cream

€17.00



   I.G.P. ARDÈCHE

Vignerons Ardéchois "Terre d'Amandier"
 - Chardonnay

Vignerons Ardéchois "Douceurs d'Orelie" (Sweet)
- Viognier, Sauvignon

Domaine de Vigier
- Chardonnay

Grès du Trias
- Viognier

Domaine de Bournet "Notre Dame des Songes"
- Chardonnay

   A.O.P. CÔTES DU RHÔNE

Cuvée Perrin
- Grenache blanc, Marsanne, Roussane, Viognier

CÔTÉ
RESTO

   I.G.P. ARDÈCHE

Vignerons Ardéchois "Gris d'Ardèche"
- Grenache

Domaine de Vigier "Gris de Grenache"
- Grenache

Domaine de Bournet "Notre Dame des Songes"
- Syrah

   A.O.P. CÔTES DE PROVENCE

Le Réal
- Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, Carignan, 
Tibouren & Cabernet Sauvignon

   I.G.P. MÉDITERRANÉE

Mirati n°15
 - Cinsault, Grenache, Carignan

   I.G.P. ARDÈCHE

Esprit de Noé
- Cabernet, Grenache

Cuvée Patriarche 
- Syrah

Domaine de Bournet "Notre Dame des Songes"
- Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah

   A.O.P. CÔTES DU RHÔNE

Vieux Truffiers
- Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, Carignan
 
Vacqueyras - Domaine de la Soléiade
 - Grenache, Syrah

Crozes Hermitage - Les Aigrettes
- Syrah

BY THE GLASS - 10cL 

BUBBLY

WHITE WINE 

ROSÉ

RED WINE

THE WINE LIST
50cL

-

-

€14.00

-

-

50cL

-

75cL

€20.00

€19.00

€19.50

€18.00

€28.00

75cL

€22.00

50cL

-

€14.00

-

50cL

-

50cL

-

75cL

€18.00

€19.50

€25.00

75cL

€33.00

75cL

€20.00

150cL

€33.00

-

-

150cL

-

150cL

-

50cL

-

€16.00

50cL

-

-

-

75cL

€18.00

€22.00

€27.00

75cL

€21.00

€32.00

€35.00

Grès de Trias
- Viognier

Douceurs d'Orélie (Moelleux) 
- Viognier, Sauvignon

Terre d’Amandier
- Chardonnay

ROSÉ - I.G.P. ARDÈCHE

WHITE - I.G.P. ARDÈCHE

RED - I.G.P. ARDÈCHE

Le Gris d'Ardèche
- Grenache

Domaine de Vigier "Gris de Grenache"
 - Grenache

€3.50€

€4.00

€5.00

€3.50

€5.00

Esprit de Noé
- Cabernet, Grenache

Cuvée Patriarche 
- Syrah

€3.50

€5.00

Please drink responsibly

Sparkling Wine - Brut

Bottle of Sparkling Wine

Bottle of Champagne

10cL

75cL

75cL

€4.00

€20.00

€60.00



€5.80
€8.50
€8.50
€5.80
€6.00

€3.00
€4.50
€4.50
€3.00
€3.20

€5.80
-
-

€5.80

-
€4.40
€4.80
€4.00

-

Water
     Vals, Thonon    33cL

2cL
4cL
4cL

10cL

10cL

DIGESTIFS

DRAFT BEERS

BOTTLED BEERS

 *

 *

Order at the counter to pay by credit
card

€8.00

Special Rums
     Diplomatico Reserva, Secha de la Silva
(from Guatemala)
     XO Gouverneur

 4cL

 
 

4cL

4cL

Hendricks, Cognac, Armagnac, Calvados,
Limoncello, Bailey's, Amaretto, Raspberry
Liqueur, Pear Liqueur, Verveine, Coiron,
Manzana, Cointreau

€0.20

Jupiler
Leffe
Hoegaarden
Shandy
Monaco, Beer & Cordial

SOFT DRINKS LOUNGE
BAR

FEELING THIRSTY?

Get 27, Get 31

Whiskeys & Bourbons
      Jack Daniel Old n°7, Jack Fire, Jack Honey
     Monkey Shoulder
     Balvenie 12 years old

Special Gins
     Hendricks Specials, Bellerive

€8.00
 4cL €9.00
 4cL

Homemade Punch (Sailor Jerry Rum)
Alcohol + Soda
 

12cL
2cL
4cL

Ricard/Pastis
Martini - White or Red
Suze
Porto - White or Red

Sodas
     Coca-Cola, Zero, Sprite, Fuzetea, Fanta
     Orangina, Schweppes (Citrus, Tonic)
     Oasis

Fruit Juice
     Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Apricot,
     Strawberry, Tomato, Tropical, Cranberry

Lemonade
Diabolo (Cordial + Lemonade)
Cordial
     Grenadine, Strawberry, Mint, Lemon,
     Pac, Peach, Cherry, Raspberry,
     Blackcurrant, Kiwi, Barley, Caramel

Redbull Original

 * Cordial supplement

Kir - Wine & Fruit Liqueur
     Blackcurrant, Chestnut, Blackberry,
     Raspberry, Bleuberry, Peach

€2.00
€3.50
€3.50
€4.00

€4.00

€4.50

 * Cordial supplement €0.20

Freshly squeezed Orange or Lemon Juice

Kir Royal

€4.00
€6.50

10cL €8.00

€9.00

€7.00

25cL 50cL
€2.90
€3.30
€3.30

€2.90

€4.00
€2.20
€2.40
€2.00

€5.00

€ 2.60

APÉRITIFS

50cL25cL

* Picon supplement
   Cordial supplement

Bud
Corona Sunset
Kwak
Tripel Karmeliet
Leffe Ruby
Leffe 0.0% (alcohol free)
Jupiler 0.0% (alcohol free)

€5.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€4.50
€3.50

33cL
33cL
33cL
33cL
33cL
33cL
33cL

subject to availability

€0.80
€0.20

 4cL €10.00

 4cL €10.00

 4cL €10.00

Please drink responsibly

Moyens de Paiement acceptés : Pour les paiements en C.B.
commande au comptoir uniquement

5.2%
6.6%
4.8%

5%
5.9%
8.4%
8.4%
5%

TEA & COFFEE
Expresso, Decaf, Ristretto, Noisette, Americano
Double Expresso, Double Decaf, Large White Coffee
Cappuccino
Glass of Milk
Milk & Cordial
    Grenadine, Strawberry, Mint, Lemon, Pac, Peach,
    Cherry, Raspberry, Blackcurrant, Kiwi, Barley, Caramel

€1.40
€2.80
€4.50
€2.00
€2.20

Black Breakfast Tea
Rooibos Red Fruit Tea
Green Tea
Mint Green Tea 
Lemon Tea

Verveine Herbal Tea
Tilleul  - Mint Herbal Tea

€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80
€2.80

€2.80
€2.80

 * Milk supplement €0.20



PINK LADY - €9.00
6cL  of Beefeater Gin, Lime Juice,
Raspberry Purée, Fruits of the Forest

SPRITZ - €8.00
6cL of Bitter Orange Liqueur, Sparkling Wine,
Sparkling Water, Slice of Fresh Orange

CUBA LIBRE - €8.00
6cL of Havana Club White Rum,
Coca-Cola, Lime Juice

MOCKTAILS
ALCOHOL FREE

CLASSICS

HEDONISTS 

RUM LOVERS

ZOMBIE - €9.00
4cL of spicy Sailor Jerry Rum, Pineapple Juice, 
2cL Peach Cream, Lime Juice, Grenadine

VODKA FANS

CLASSIC MOJITO - €9.00
6cL of Havana Club White Rum, Fresh Mint,
Fresh Lime, Sparkling Water, Brown Sugar,
Sugar Cane Syrup
FRUITY VERSION - €9.50
Passion Fruit / Mango / Strawberry / Raspberry

COCKTAILS
HOMEMADE BY OUR TEAM*

CLASSIC GIN TONIC
6cL of Beefeater Gin, Schweppes Tonic Water,
Slice of Lemon

 - €8.00

CLASSIC CAÏPI - €9.00
6cL of Janeiro Cachaça, Fresh Lime,
Brown Sugar, Sugar Cane Syrup
FRUITY VERSION  - €9.50
Passion Fruit / Mango / Strawberry  / Raspberry

MANGO DAÏQUIRI - €9.00
6cL of Havana Club White Rum, Lime Juice,
Mango Purée, Sugar Cane Syrup

SEX ON THE BEACH
 - €9.00
4cL of Zubrowka Vodka, Orange Juice,
 Cranberry Juice, 2cL Peach Cream

RANC STAR - €9.00
2cL of Zubrowka Vodka, 
4cL of Passoa Passion Fruit Liqueur,
Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup

COFFEE SPECIALS
IRISH COFFEE - €9.00
Warmed Whiskey and Sugar Cane,
Coffee, Whipped Cream

FRENCH COFFEE - €9.00
Warmed Cognac and Sugar Cane,
Coffee, Whipped Cream

ITALIAN COFFEE - €9.00
Warmed Amaretto and Sugar Cane,
Coffee, Whipped Cream

CARIBBEAN COFFEE - €9.00
Warmed Rum and Sugar Cane,
Coffee, Whipped Cream

EVENING SUN - 33cL - €6.00
Papaya, Mango, Passion Fruit, Pineapple,
Orange Juice

COCONUT ISLAND - 33cL - €6.00
Coconut Milk, Coconut Pulp, Cream,
Pineapple Juice

SURFER’S DREAM - 33cL - €6.00
Strawberry, Peach, Cream, Pineapple Juice

CORAL REEF - 33cL - €6.00
Kiwi, Banana, Orange Juice

BLUE LAGOON - 33cL - €6.00
Passion Fruit, Mango, Cream, Pineapple Juice

VIRGIN MOJITO - €7.00
HOMEMADE
Lemon, Lime, Mint, Sugar, Sparkling Water

*OUR MOCKTAILS ARE NOT HOMEMADE

Please drink responsibly


